
Utility

Porch

Dining

39
25

 [1
2'

-1
0 

1/
2"

]

4940 [16'-2 1/2"]

Roof Lantern
2500x1000

1800 French Doors
with 550mm side
panels

1800 French Doors
with 900 Side Panels

36
10

 [1
1'

-1
0 

1/
4"

]

Back of fireplace
opened to form dual
aspect fireplace

Built in storage
for logs

Kitchen

W/C Pantry

Door relocated to front
of porch

Cloaks

UP

UP

Window raised
to allow for new
staircase.

TV Wall

Sliding barn door

Porch extended by
500mm and tied into
existing

50
0 

[1
'-7

 3
/4

"]

TV Wall

Butchers block

Pier to support structure above,
if necessary dependant on
engineers design
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Master Bedroom
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Bedroom 2
Bedroom 3

Bathroom Ensuite

Study

Stone parapet coping

Fiberglass flat roof finish
with traditional roof lantern
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Linen Cup'd

Window raised
to allow for new
staircase.

Staircase relocated.
New partition walls to
bedroom 2 for opening

New suite arrangement
with his and hers sink

Balcony

New landing in place of
original staircase (relocated)

Space for built-in
wardrobe
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1800 [5'-10 3/4"] PLANNING DRAWINGS
All drawings are provided for planning purposes only. Drawings

have been created from a non-intrusive survey and all
dimensions must be checked on site before any work

commences.
If in doubt please contact the main contractor if one has been

appointed.
No responsibility can be taken with from any errors when

measuring off this drawing.
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